
Date Time Start Type Deadline Players Price Cart

Thu, Apr 3 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Apr 3 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $9 Included

Thu, Apr 10 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Apr 10 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Apr 17 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Apr 17 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Apr 24 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Apr 24 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, May 1 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, May 1 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, May 8 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, May 8 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, May 15 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, May 15 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, May 22 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, May 22 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, May 29 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, May 29 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jun 5 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jun 5 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jun 12 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jun 12 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jun 19 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jun 19 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jun 26 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jun 26 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jul 3 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jul 3 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jul 10 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jul 10 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jul 17 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jul 17 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jul 24 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jul 24 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Jul 31 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Jul 31 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Aug 7 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Aug 7 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Aug 14 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Aug 14 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Aug 21 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Aug 21 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Aug 28 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Aug 28 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Sep 4 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Sep 4 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 20 $30 Included

Thu, Sep 11 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Sep 11 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 16 $30 Included

Thu, Sep 18 5:00 PM Tee Times Thu, Sep 18 @ 10:00 AM 0 / 12 $30 Included


